Winter 2023 GROUP LESSON SCHEDULE

*Note: This 12 week session will include private and semi-private lesson availabilities for all levels on a
first come-first served basis. Please call or email the office for details. There will be no lessons on the
following Sundays: March 31 (Easter), April 21 (Schooling Horse Show #1), May 19 (Schooling Horse

Show #2)

Beginner Classes
Lesson by Level

ENTRY Monday at 5:00p

ENTRY Wednesday at 5:00p

ENTRY Thursday at 6:15p

ENTRY Saturday at 10:15a ADULTS ONLY
ENTRY Saturday at 1:00p

ENTRY Sunday at 9:00a

ENTRY Sunday at 10:15a

ENTRY Sunday at 11:30a

ENTRY Sunday at 2:15p

NOVICE-E Thursday at 5:00p
NOVICE-E Saturday at 2:15p
NOVICE-E Sunday at 9:00a

NOVICE Thursday at 7:30p
NOVICE Saturday at 11:30a
NOVICE Saturday at 3:30p

ADVANCED NOVICE Eng OR West Wednesday at 7:30p
ADVANCED NOVICE Eng OR West Sunday at 10:15a
ADVANCED NOVICE Eng OR West Sunday at 3:30p

INTRO TO CANTER Eng & West Tuesday at 6:15p
INTRO TO CANTER Eng & West Saturday at 3:30p
INTRO TO CANTER Eng & West Sunday at 11:30a

INTERMEDIATE Eng or West Tuesday at 7:30p
INTERMEDIATE Eng or West Saturday at 9:00a ADULTS ONLY
INTERMEDIATE Eng or West Saturday at 1:00p

Semi-Private and Private Classes

Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Wednesday at 6:15p
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 9:00a
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 1:00p
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 2:15p
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 3:30p
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Sunday at 9:00a
Novice-E to Advanced Novice 1/2hr Private Sunday at 12:00p

Novice-E to Intermediate Semi-Private or Private Monday at 6:15p HELD
Novice-E to Intro to Canter Semi-Private or Private Thursday at 5:00p
Novice-E to Intro to Canter Semi-Private or Private Thursday at 6:15p
Novice-E to Intro to Canter Semi-Private or Private Thursday at 7:30p HELD
Novice-E to Intro to Canter 1/2 hr private Sunday at 10:45am

Novice-E to Intro to Canter 1/2hr Private Sunday at 1:30p

Upper Level Flat Classes
Lesson by Discipline
DRESSAGE Tuesday at 5:00p
DRESSAGE Thursday at 7:30p
DRESSAGE Saturday at 11:30a
DRESSAGE Sunday at 3:30p

CONTESTING Monday at 6:15p

Upper Level Jump Classes

Lesson by Jump Level

GROUND POLES Monday at 7:30p

CROSSRAILS Tuesday at 6:15p

CROSSRAILS Saturday at 2:15p

Novice JUMP Monday at 7:30p
Advanced/Intermediate JUMP Saturday at 10:15a

IEA Team Classes (by invite only)
|IEA Beginner Wednesday at 5:00p
|IEA Beginner Thursday at 5:00p

IEA Jump Wednesday at 6:15p

IEA Jump Thursday at 6:15p

IEA Jump Sunday at 1:00p

Price
Group

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$348.75
$348.75
$348.75
$348.75

$465.00
$465.00
$348.75

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00

$465.00
$348.75
$348.75

$465.00
$465.00
$348.75

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$348.75

$465.00

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$348.75

Semi-Private

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

$558.00
$558.00
$558.00
$558.00
$558.00
$418.50
n/a

$558.00
$558.00
$558.00
$558.00
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a

1/2 Hour Private

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

$588.00
$588.00
$588.00
$588.00
$588.00
$441.00
$441.00

$588.00
$588.00
$588.00
$588.00
$441.00
$441.00

n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

1 Hour Private

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

$1,140.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00
$855.00
n/a

$1,140.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Instructor

Becky
Erin
Marissa
Rachel
Erin
Marissa
Chloe
Inke
Kat

Kat
Erin
Chloe

Erin
Rachel
Terry

Erin
Inke
Kat

Kate
Ellen
Marissa

Katie D
Kate
Ellen

Erin
Rachel
Terry
Terry
Erin
Inke
Chloe

Becky
Marissa
Kat
Marissa
Marissa
Kat

Kate
Katie W
Kate
Katie W

Katie W

Becky
Katie D
Ellen
Katie W
Kate

Kate
Katie W
Kate
Katie W
Katie W



