Winter 2023 GROUP LESSON SCHEDULE

*Note: This 12 week session will include private and semi-private lesson availabilities for all levels on a first come-first served basis. Please call or email the office for details. There will be no lessons on the following Sundays: March 31 (Easter), April 21 (Schooling Horse Show #1), May 19 (Schooling Horse Show #2)

Beginner Classes	Price	Somi Drivato	1/2 Hour Privato	1 Hour Privata	Instructor
Lesson by Level	Group	Semi-Private	1/2 Hour Private	i noui Piivate	Instructor
ENTRY Monday at 5:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Becky
ENTRY Wednesday at 5:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Erin
ENTRY Thursday at 6:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Marissa
ENTRY Saturday at 10:15a ADULTS ONLY	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Rachel
ENTRY Saturday at 1:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Erin
ENTRY Sunday at 9:00a	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Marissa
ENTRY Sunday at 10:15a	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Chloe
ENTRY Sunday at 11:30a	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Inke
ENTRY Sunday at 2:15p	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kat
NOVICE-E Thursday at 5:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kat
NOVICE-E Saturday at 2:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Erin
NOVICE-E Sunday at 9:00a	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Chloe
NOVICE Thursday at 7:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Erin
NOVICE Saturday at 11:30a	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Rachel
NOVICE Saturday at 3:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Terry
ADVANCED NOVICE Eng OR West Wednesday at 7:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Erin
ADVANCED NOVICE Eng OR West Sunday at 10:15a	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Inke
ADVANCED NOVICE Eng OR West Sunday at 3:30p	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kat
INTRO TO CANTER Eng & West Tuesday at 6:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
INTRO TO CANTER Eng & West Tacasady at 6.13p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Ellen
INTRO TO CANTER Eng & West Sunday at 11:30a	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Marissa
			,		
INTERMEDIATE Eng or West Tuesday at 7:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie D
INTERMEDIATE Eng or West Saturday at 9:00a ADULTS ONLY	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
INTERMEDIATE Eng or West Saturday at 1:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Ellen
Semi-Private and Private Classes					
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Wednesday at 6:15p	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Erin
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 9:00a	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Rachel
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 1:00p	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Terry
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 2:15p	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Terry
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Saturday at 3:30p	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Erin
Novice-E to Advanced Novice Semi-Private or Private Sunday at 9:00a	n/a	\$418.50	\$441.00	\$855.00	Inke
Novice-E to Advanced Novice 1/2hr Private Sunday at 12:00p	n/a	n/a	\$441.00	n/a	Chloe
Novice-E to Intermediate Semi-Private or Private Monday at 6:15p HELD	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Becky
Novice-E to Intro to Canter Semi-Private or Private Thursday at 5:00p	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Marissa
Novice-E to Intro to Canter Semi-Private or Private Thursday at 6:15p	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Kat
Novice-E to Intro to Canter Semi-Private or Private Thursday at 7:30p HELD	n/a	\$558.00	\$588.00	\$1,140.00	Marissa
Novice-E to Intro to Canter 1/2 hr private Sunday at 10:45am	n/a	n/a	\$441.00	n/a	Marissa
Novice-E to Intro to Canter 1/2hr Private Sunday at 1:30p	n/a	n/a	\$441.00	n/a	Kat
Upper Level Flat Classes					
Lesson by Discipline					
DRESSAGE Tuesday at 5:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
DRESSAGE Thursday at 7:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
DRESSAGE Saturday at 11:30a	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
DRESSAGE Sunday at 3:30p	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
CONTESTING Monday at 6:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
Upper Level Jump Classes					
Lesson by Jump Level					
GROUND POLES Monday at 7:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Backy
CROSSRAILS Tuesday at 6:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Becky Katie D
CROSSRAILS Saturday at 2:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Ellen
Novice JUMP Monday at 7:30p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
Advanced/Intermediate JUMP Saturday at 10:15a	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
IEA Team Classes (by invite only)					
IEA Beginner Wednesday at 5:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
IEA Beginner Thursday at 5:00p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
IEA Jump Wednesday at 6:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Kate
IEA Jump Thursday at 6:15p	\$465.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
IEA Jump Sunday at 1:00p	\$348.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	Katie W
			* *		